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COMPANY OVERVIEW 

Rohde & Liesenfeld Canada Inc. (Incorporated under the Canada Business Corporations Act on 
June 19, 2001, Corporation number 391028-8 and Registered in the Province of Alberta under 
Corporate Access Number 219480647) is a federally incorporated Canadian company. Rohde & 
Liesenfeld LLC is a related company with operations in the United States.  

Parent Started: 1953 (Rohde & Liesenfeld International GmbH & Co.) 

Offices:  Calgary, AB Canada (Head Office) 
Vancouver, BC Canada  
Los Angeles, CA USA  
Houston, TX, USA 
Madrid, Spain Europe  

Duns Number:  20-178-1288 Rohde & Liesenfeld Canada Inc.

Website: www.roliprojects.com 

R&L Canada Tax Numbers: 

PST: Not Applicable for Alberta Corporation 
GST: 872523410  RT0001 
HST: 872523410  RT0001 

BANK INFORMATION 

TD COMMERCIAL BANKING 
TD Canada Trust Tower  
421 – 7th Avenue SW, 11th Floor 
Calgary, AB T2P 4K9 
Contact:  Brett Serpico – Account Manager 
Phone: 403-292-1084 / E-Mail: brett.serpico@td.com 

ACCOUNTANTS 

OAKRIDGE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT INC. 
Chartered Accountants 
4303 9th Street SE  
Calgary, AB, T2G 3C8 
Contact:  Luciano Muzzin  
Phone: (403) 261-8666 / E-mail: Luciano.Muzzin@oakridgefinancial.ca 
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TRADE REFERENCES 

 
 
REGUS - RGN MANAGEMENT (FACILITIES) 
888 – 3rd Street SW, 10th Floor  
Bankers Hall, West Tower 
Calgary, AB, T2P 5C5 
Contact: Arnold Pena 
Phone: 403-805-3546 / E-mail: Arnold.Pena@regus.com 
 
 
Bronco Transportation 
19469 - 92nd Avenue 
Surrey, BC, Canada V4N 4G6 
Contact: Lynn Dakers 
Phone:  778-809-1814 (direct) Email: ar@broncotransportation.com 

Q-Line Trucking Ltd.  
PO Box 110B RR4 (Corman Industrial park),  
Saskatoon SK S7K 3J7 
Contact: Steve Peever 
Phone: 306-651-4832 / E-mail:  s.peever@qlinetrucking.com  
 
T-Lane Nation  
32915 Mission Way 
Mission BC V2V 6E4 
Contact: Kathy Geiger 
Phone: 604-826-3844 / E-mail: kgeiger@t-lane.ca  

 
Mannix Freight Services 
5000 Miller Road - #114 
Richmond, BC, Canada V7B 1K6 
Joan Rudd 
Phone: 604-275-8094 Email:  joan@mannixfreight.com  
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